BANNEKER COM LEAD WATER TEST RESULTS

elevxte

Building Location: Building Name

RECORD ID

Date Analyzed

Floor

Device Type

Device Location

1st Draw - Sample ID

Final Result - 1st
Draw (ug/L)

2nd Draw - Sample ID

Final Result - 2nd
Draw (ug/L)

BANNEKER COMMUNITY CENTER

WS- 012655

9/21/2016

Food Prep Sink

In kitchenette in gym

FT-82016-012655-A

<1

FT-82016-012655-B

<1
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